Senator Rick Scott of Florida for Senate Majority Leader

Veterans for America First - National Chapter, Inc. Endorses Senator Rick Scott for Senate Majority Leader



Winston-Salem, North Carolina Nov 11, 2024 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - Veterans for America First Endorses Senator Rick Scott for Senate Majority Leader

Veterans for America First is proud to announce its endorsement of Senator Rick Scott of Florida to become the next Senate Majority Leader. Senator Scott, a distinguished Navy veteran and dedicated public servant, has consistently fought for American values and stands firmly alongside President Donald J. Trump. His unwavering commitment to our nation, our veterans, and our future makes him the best candidate to lead the Senate with integrity and strength.

We urge all Americans to reach out to their Senate representatives and encourage them to vote for Senator Rick Scott as Senate Majority Leader. His proven leadership, dedication to service, and commitment to conservative values make him the ideal choice for this critical role. Senator Scott has not only fought for our country on the front lines but continues to stand up for freedom, prosperity, and security for all Americans.





Media Contact

Veterans for America First - National Chapter, Inc.

info@nationavfaf.com

3366574496

PO Box 494

Source : Veterans for America First - National Chapter, Inc.

See on IssueWire